NTC thermistors for temperature measurement
Probe assemblies
Series/Type:  T120
Ordering code:  B5810*
Date:  April 2025
Version:
 TDK Electronics AG 2025. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

diameter
mm
Ordering code
2500  10115  8317 4005 ±1% 3970  12 B58101A0187A000
2500  10115  8317 4005 ±1% 3970  13.5 B58100A0628A000
2500  10115  8317 4005 ±1% 3970  15 B58100A0507A000
2500  10115  8317 4005 ±1% 3970  18/19 B58100A0629A000
2500  10115  8317 4005 ±1% 3970  22 B58100A0439A000
2500  10115 8317 4005 ±1% 3970  28 B58101A0174A000
3000 10110  8407 3497 3450 ±1% 13.5 B58100A0527A000
3000 10110 8407 3497 3450 ±1% 18/19 B58100A0506A000
 NTC thermistors for temperature measurement B5810*
 Probe assemblies T120
BT TPS PD April 2025
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 4 of 10